FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2021-07-03

Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
20119363 - Course n°1 | Finale - 62990 Beaurainville

Catégorie M

C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 8 A | Samael Govart Canoe Kayak Montreuil 119.44+0 - 119.44 | 587.19 | 708.31
2 2B | Tao Petit Canoe Kayak Montreuil 122.02+0 - 122.02 | 625.74 | 779.16
3 3B |Lucas Dubelloy C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 128.44+4 - 132.44 | 761.18 | 1256.2
9
4 4 B | Mathys Valliere C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 136.64+0 - 136.64 | 815.77 | 876.29
5 7 B | Mathieu Audrin Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion 163.91+0 - 163.91 | 1170.2 | 1040.1
5 6
6 8 B | Mael Ponchateau-vasseur C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 209.32+16 - 225.32 | 1968.4 | 1628.3
9 4
7 9B |Yanis Delmotte C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 213.16+108 - 321.16 | 3214.3 -
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5A |Lucas Dubelloy - Mathys C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 161.7+8 - 169.7 | 1140.2 | 1597.0
Valliere 5 ’
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1B |Louann Demanet Canoe Kayak Montreuil 150.81+4 - 154.81 | 909.5 | 1019.3
4
2 2 B | Salome Perepelytsya Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion 156.5+2 - 158.5 | 954.06 | 1038.9
6
3 4 B |Lucie Delvalle C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 201.92+4 - 205.92 | 1526.8 | 1762.2
2 5
4 5B |Lalie Jumetz C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 200.9+110 - 310.9 | 2794.8 | 3909.4
2 3
5 6 B | Ambre Brailly Picquigny Vieille Somme - - Des - -
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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Tao Petit

Samael Govart

Mathys Valliere

Zadig Antide

Lucas Dubelloy

Noann Capitao

Mael Ponchateau-vasseur
Yanis Perier

Yanis Delmotte

Léandre Martel

Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois
Hermes Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois
Hermes Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

101.04+2
111.01+2
117.21+0
120.51+4
120.26+6
129.28+2
128.77+8
133.74+8
142.94+8

142.73+254

103.04
113.01
117.21
124.51
126.26
131.28
136.77
141.74
150.94

396.73

440.99
577.07
639.39
739.03
762.91
831.43
906.36
974.19
1099.7

4454 4

468.14
564.59
717.47
879.14
788.54
872.36
1877.7
984.93
1192.8

2372.4




